Model 48" Table, Table Blast System

Gibson Table Blasters

Gibson Abrasive Equipment
904 S. Hamilton St.
Sheridan, IN 46069

Phone: 888-867-1619
Fax: 317-758-6775

Email: ggibson@gibson-equipment.com

= Versatile, rugged systems that deliver consistent, repeatable results

= Easy to install, simple to operate
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Gibson Table Blasters process parts weighing up to 10,000 pounds with diameters up to eight feet and heights exceeding four. Featuring eleven

standard models, Gibson’s line

Specifications | Capabilities

Specifications

Work Load Capacity

Maximum Blast Envelope Capacity

Optimal Blast Envelope Capacity

Media Charge Capacity (Steel)

Table Blaster Height, Cabinet Only

Table Blaster Width, Cabinet Only

Table Blaster Depth, Cabinet Only

Dust Collector Height

Dust Collector Width

Dust Collector Depth

Direct-Drive Blast Wheel

5,000 Ib

48 in Dia. x 28 in

36 in Dia. x 20 in

800 Ib

108 in

95in

71in

92 in

32in

38in

15 hp

+ more
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Direct-Drive Blast Wheel - Optional
Wheels

Ventilation Requirement

Electrical Requirement - Current (Table
Blaster Only)

Electrical Requirement - Current (with
Dust Collector)

Electrical Requirement - Voltage

Electrical Requirement - Frequency

Electrical Requirement - Phase

Capabilities

Features

Blast Cleaning Solutions for:

Available Options

(2) 7.5 hp

1,000 CFM

20.8 A

24.6 A

460 V

60 Hz

Solid construction

Safety Interlock

15 HP direct drive blast wheel
48" x 28" Optimal Blast Area
5000 # Table Capacity

Ease of operation

Low noise level

Low initial investment
Superior parts cleaning

Air wash separator

Dial cycle timer

Ferrous and non-ferrous castings
Heat treated parts

Automotive parts

Die Castings

Deflashing plastic

Descaling

Peening

Deburring

Variable speed motors
Rotary Screen
Dust collector
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https://products.gibson-equipment.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

