Gibson Abrasive Equipment 904 S. Hamilton St. Sheridan, IN 46069

Phone: 888-867-1619 Fax: 317-758-6775

Email: ggibson@gibson-equipment.com

Model 48" Table, Table Blast System

Gibson Table Blasters

- Versatile, rugged systems that deliver consistent, repeatable results
- Easy to install, simple to operate

Gibson Table Blasters process parts weighing up to 10,000 pounds with diameters up to eight feet and heights exceeding four. Featuring eleven standard models, Gibson's line

+ more





Specifications | Capabilities

Specifications				
Work Load Capacity	5,000 lb			
Maximum Blast Envelope Capacity	48 in Dia. x 28 in			
Optimal Blast Envelope Capacity	36 in Dia. x 20 in			
Media Charge Capacity (Steel)	800 lb			
Table Blaster Height, Cabinet Only	108 in			
Table Blaster Width, Cabinet Only	95 in			
Table Blaster Depth, Cabinet Only	71 in			
Dust Collector Height	92 in			
Dust Collector Width	32 in			
Dust Collector Depth	38 in			
Direct-Drive Blast Wheel	15 hp			

Direct-Drive Blast Wheel - Optional Wheels	(2) 7.5 hp
Ventilation Requirement	1,000 CFM
Electrical Requirement - Current (Table Blaster Only)	20.8 A
Electrical Requirement - Current (with Dust Collector)	24.6 A
Electrical Requirement - Voltage	460 V
Electrical Requirement - Frequency	60 Hz
Electrical Requirement - Phase	3

Ca	Capabilities				
	Features	 Solid construction Safety Interlock 15 HP direct drive blast wheel 48" x 28" Optimal Blast Area 5000 # Table Capacity Ease of operation Low noise level Low initial investment Superior parts cleaning Air wash separator Dial cycle timer 			
	Blast Cleaning Solutions for:	 Ferrous and non-ferrous castings Heat treated parts Automotive parts Die Castings Deflashing plastic Descaling Peening Deburring 			
	Available Options	Variable speed motorsRotary ScreenDust collector			